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TRADE SERVICES STANDARD TARIFF

PRODUCTS  FEE
1- IMPORT LC

Import LC Issuance Commission
First AED 100K: 0.0625% per month or part thereof  
Balance: 0.03125% per month or part thereof  
(Min.3 months) Min. AED 350.00

Stand-By LC Issuance Commission-Import
First AED 100K: 0.0625% per month or part thereof  
Balance: 0.03125% per month or part thereof  
(Min.3 months) Min. AED 350.00

Import LC Amendment Commission  
(Enhancement and Extension)

First AED 100K: 0.0625% per month or part thereof  
Balance: 0.03125% per month or part thereof  
(Min.3 months) Min. AED 350.00

Revolving LC Commission - Import 0.0625% per month (Min. 3 months) Min. AED 350.00

Reinstatement Commission on Revolving LC – 
Import

0.0625% per month of each reinstatement (Min. 3 months)  
Min. AED 350.00

All other amendments Min. AED 200.00

Acceptance Commission-Imports 0.0625% 
per month 

a minimum of AED 250.00 will be levied.

AED 250.00

AED 350.00

AED 200.00

AED 150.00

2- DOCUMENTS UNDER IMPORT LC

AED 300.00

AED 300.00

AED 200.00

First AED 100K: 0.0625% per month or part thereof  
Balance: 0.03125% per month or part thereof  
(Min.3 months) Min. AED 350.00

Issuance of shipping guarantee 0.0625% Flat
amount or Minimum AED 200.00 (whichever is higher).

Commission in Lieu of Exchange 0.125% of the documents value (Min. AED 250.00) where there is 



TRADE SERVICES STANDARD TARIFF

PRODUCTS  FEE
3-IMPORT FINANCING-TRUST RECIPT (TR) LOAN

TR-Loan against Import LC Interest rate as per arrangement + handling fee of AED 200.00

TR-Extension Interest rate as per arrangement + handling fee of AED 200.00

Subject to case to cases basis and minimum of AED 100.00

4-INWARD DOCUMENTS FOR COLLECTION

Handling Commission of bill value Min. AED 200.00

 on Increase in bill value + AED 100.00

0.0625% per month  
Min. AED 250.00

 of bill value Min. AED 250.00

of bill value Min. AED 250.00

Commission in Lieu of Exchange
 of the documents value (Min. AED 250.00) where 

there is no forward contract or alternate conversion of FX made 

AED 150.00 per month

AED 200.00 + courier

Interest rate as per arrangement + AED 200.00

Interest rate as per arrangement + AED 200.00

Tracer Charges AED 100.00 per tracer

5- EXPORT DOCUMENTARY CREDIT (Export LC)

LC Advising Fee AED 250.00

Amendment Advising Fee AED 250.00

Assignment of Proceeds  of assignment value Min. AED 350.00

Transfer Commission on transferred amount Min. AED 350.00

minimum of AED 350.00
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TRADE SERVICES STANDARD TARIFF

PRODUCTS  FEE
6- DOCUMENTS UNDER EXPORT LC

of bill value Min. AED 250.00

 on increase in bill value. Minimum of AED 250.00

AED 250.00

AED 100.00 per payment processing

Commission in Lieu of Exchange (Foreign 
Currency Bills)

0.25% Min. AED 250.00) where there 

Agreed interest rate. Handling commission Minimum of AED 250.00

Tracer Charges AED 100.00 per tracer

AED 200.00

AED 200.00 

7- OUTWARD DOCUMENTS FOR COLLECTION

Handling Commission 0.0625% AED 250.00

0.0625% AED 250.00

AED 200.00 

AED 100.00

Applicable interest rate + handling commission if not  
recovered earlier

AED 350.00

Commission in Lieu of Exchange (Foreign 
Currency Bills)

0.125% Min AED 250.00) where there 

Tracer Charges AED 100.00 per tracer

8- GUARANTEES FEE

Issuance Commission  
a) Fixed Expiry  
b) Auto extension

0.125% per month or part thereof 
(Min.3 months) Min. AED 350.00 (Fixed Expiry) 
0.1875% per month or part thereof  
(Min.3 months) Min. AED 500.00 (Fixed Expiry)

Amendments Extension and Enhancement Same basis as is applicable to the original issuance.  
Minimum of AED 250.00

Amendments other than Extension and 
Enhancement AED 200.00

Issuance against Counter Guarantee of AED 350.00



TRADE SERVICES STANDARD TARIFF

PRODUCTS  FEE
8- GUARANTEES

Amendments Extension and Expiry against 
0.0625% per month or part thereof  
(Min.3 months) Min. AED 350.00 (Fixed Expiry)  
0.1875% per month or part thereof  
(Min.3 months) Min. AED 350.00 (Fixed Expiry)

Guarantees Advised through a Correspondent 
0.0625% per month or part thereof  
(Min.3 months) Min. AED 350.00 (Fixed Expiry)  
0.1875% per month or part thereof  
(Min.3 months) Min. AED 350.00 (Fixed Expiry)

AED 200.00

AED 250.00

Claim handling charges AED 250.00

9-SHIPPING GUARANTEES / DELIVERY ORDERS

Issuance Commission With 100% Margin: AED 250.00 without Margin: 0.125%
of invoice value Min. AED 250.00

0.0625%  
(Min. AED 250.00

10 INVOICE FINANCING - PURCHASE & SALES

Handling Commission 0.0625% Min AED 250.00) + Interest rate 
as per arrangement

Extension of Purchase or Sales Invoice Financing Applicable interest rate + AED 250.00

10-GENERAL CHARGES

AED 100.00

AED 200.00

AED 100.00

Postage AED 25.00

2%

AED 100.00 per document

AED 200.00 per document

AED 500.00


